TIME TABLE
BCA SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION MAY 2019

Date Day Semester I Semester 11 Semester 111 Semester IV
(Timings: 8.30 to 10.30 am) (Timings: 11.30 to 1.30 pm)
21/5/2019 | Tuesday Problem Object Oriented
Solving & Concepts
Programming
Concepts
22/5/2019 | Wednesday Data Software
Structures Engineering
23/5/2019 | Thursday | Computer Database
Organisation Management
& Architecture Systems
24/5/2019 | Friday Operating Computer
System Networks
Concepts
25/5/2019 | Saturday Business Introduction to
Accounting Economics
27/5/2019 | Monday Cost Management
Accounting Functions
28/5/2019 | Tuesday Basic Management
Mathematics Accounting
29/5/2019 | Wednesday Discrete Data
Mathematics Analysis &
Statistical
Techniques
30/5/2019 | Thursday | Environmental Communication
Studies Skills
31/5/2019 | Friday Environmental Technical
Studies Writing
Skills
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